Portfolio Plan List

Carrier - Plan

Package(s)

Aetna - OA Managed Choice POS Platinum CA 90/50 0 Pick 5

Ded

Anthem Blue Cross - Platinum PPO 15/250/10% 5SYC Full HMOs/Select HMOs/Full PPOs

Anthem Blue Cross - Platinum PPO 20/10% 5SVU

Anthem Blue Cross - Platinum PPO 5/250/15% 5SRH

Anthem Blue Cross - Platinum PPO 5/250/15% WH
5SZF

Promotion - 2 HMO Networks/1 PPO Network
Promotion - 2 PPO Networks/1 HMO Network
Select HMOs/Priority Select HMOs/Full PPOs
Full HMOs/Select HMOs/Full PPOs

Promotion - 2 HMO Networks/1 PPO Network
Promotion - 2 PPO Networks/1 HMO Network
Select HMOs/Priority Select HMOs/Full PPOs
Full HMOs/Select HMOs/Full PPOs

Promotion - 2 HMO Networks/1 PPO Network
Promotion - 2 PPO Networks/1 HMO Network
Select HMOs/Priority Select HMOs/Full PPOs
Full HMOs/Select HMOs/Full PPOs

Promotion - 2 HMO Networks/1 PPO Network
Promotion - 2 PPO Networks/1 HMO Network
Select HMOs/Priority Select HMOs/Full PPOs

Health Net - Health Net Platinum 90 PPO 0/15 + Child Enhanced Choice A

Dental

Health Net - Health Net Platinum 90 PPO 250/15 + ChildEnhanced Choice A

Dental Alt

UnitedHealthcare - Select Plus Platinum 15/10%
(CE-MJ)

UnitedHealthcare - Select Plus Platinum 15/250/20%
(CE-MK)

UnitedHealthcare - Select Plus Platinum Primary
Advantage 250/20% (CE-ML)

Choice Simplified |
Choice Simplified |

Choice Simplified |

Premium
$8,600.27

$8,927.20

$9,141.53

$8,806.18

$9,132.77

$10,606.31

$10,384.46

$9,729.71

$8,811.43

$8,857.01

Use of this site constitutes acceptance of HealthConnect's Terms of service and Privacy Policy. The rates and benefits displayed within are for discussion and
estimation purposes only and is not a substitute for an insurance quote prepared by an insurance carrier. Final benefits and rates must be based on insurance carrier

confirmation and final enroliment.

Test Group
Cole Seeger

Effective Date: 10-01-2021

Run Date: 07-07-2021 #7834796
License: 0005851
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